HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS
Page 42 of 543
2021 DEALER ORDER FORM
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SWIMCLEAR
C2030,3030,4030,5030,7030 (2011 - CURRENT)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX2712B1 1 PRESSURE GAUGE-BACKMOUNT- 24.99
PTS-DEX2420Z8A 2 O RING SET 32.99
PTS-CCX1000N 3 NUT-ADAPTER, SET OF 2 3.99
PTS-CCX1000V 4 AIR RELIEF ASSYW/NUT&O-RING 12.99
PTS-DEX2420MAR2 5 MANUAL AIR RELIEF ASSEMBLY 167.99
PTS-DEX2420BTC 6A FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 455.99
PTS-DEX3620BTC 6B  FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 567.99
PTS-DEX4820BTC 6C FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 701.99
PTS-DEX6020BTC 6D FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 803.99
PTS-DEX7220BTC 6E FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 936.99
PTS-DEX2421J2 7 NUT AND BOLT, CLAMP 36.99
PTS-DEX2421JKIT 8 CLAMP SYSTEM-CLAMP,SEAL,HARDWARE,LABELS 421.99
PTS-DEX2422Z2 9 SEAL,FILTER,METAL REINFORCED 107.99
PTS-CX3030C 10A MANIFOLD ASSY,TOP 100.99
PTS-CX5030C 10B MANIFOLD ASSY,TOP 100.99
PTS-CX3000J1 11 AIR TUBE SCREEN 15.99
PTS-CX2030Z3 12 AIR TUBE-2 1/2 IN 13.99
PTS-CX481XRE 13A REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-2030) 91.99
PTS-CX481XREPAK4 REPL ELEMENT,225 SQ' SWIMCLEAR 4-PAK 283.99
Page 43 of 543
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SWIMCLEAR
C2030,3030,4030,5030,7030 (2011 - CURRENT) CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-CX580XRE 13B REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-3020) 95.99
PTS-CX580XREPAK4 REPL ELEMENT,325 SQ' SWIMCLEAR 4-PAK 338.99
PTS-CX880XRE 13C REPL ELEMENT -C4000/C4020  /C4025 120.99
PTS-CX880XREPAK4 REPL ELEMENT,425 SQ' SWIMCLEAR 4-PAK 405.99
PTS-CX1280XRE 13D CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 150.99
PTS-CX1280XREPAK4 REPL ELEMENT,525 SQ' SWIMCLEAR 4-PAK 493.99
PTS-CX591XRE 13E  REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 126.99
PTS-CX591XREPAK4 REPL ELEMENT,700 SQ' SWIMCLEAR 4-PAK 398.99
PTS-CX7020M CARTRIDGE CONNECTOR 77.99
PTS-DEX2400Z5 14 OUTLET ELBOW O-RING 5.99
PTS-CX3031F6 15A OUTLET PIPE C2030 26.99
PTS-CX3031F7 15B OUTLET PIPE C3030 28.99
PTS-CX3031F8 15C OUTLET PIPE C4030 33.99
PTS-CX3031F9 15D OUTLET PIPE C5030 48.99
PTS-CX3031F10 15E OUTLET PIPE C7030 54.99
PTS-CX3030F 16A ELBOW, INLET 10.99
PTS-CX3030H 17A ASSY, SWIM CLEAR PIPING 108.99
PTS-CX3020FB 17B OUTLET ELBOW 90.99
PTS-CX3030D 18 PLATE, CARTRIDGE MOUNTING 60.99
PTS-DEX2420ATC 19 FILTER BODY DE2420 W/CLAMP 989.99
PTS-DEX2420LA6PAK 20 FILTER LABEL PACK 26.99
PTS-SP1022CBLK 21 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET-BLACK 2.99
PTS-SX220Z2 22 O RING 10.99
PTS-CX3035F 23 BULKHEAD FITTING 2 X 2 1/20 34.99
PTS-SPX3200UG 24 UNION GASKET (T-SEAL) 13.99
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 25 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-DEX2420DCKIT 26 DEVG FILTER MTG. STRAP KIT 48.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SWIMCLEAR CARTRIDGE
FILTER (2001 - 2010)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX2712B1 1 PRESSURE GAUGE-BACKMOUNT- 24.99
PTS-DEX2420Z8A 2 O RING SET 32.99
PTS-CCX1000N 3 NUT-ADAPTER, SET OF 2 3.99
PTS-CCX1000V 4 AIR RELIEF ASSYW/NUT&O-RING 12.99
PTS-DEX2420MAR2 5 MANUAL AIR RELIEF ASSEMBLY 167.99
PTS-DEX2420BTC 6a FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 455.99
PTS-DEX3620BTC 6b  FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 567.99
PTS-DEX4820BTC 6c FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 701.99
PTS-DEX6020BTC 6d FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 803.99
PTS-DEX7220BTC 6e FILTER HEAD W/NEW CLAMP 936.99
PTS-DEX2421J2 7 NUT AND BOLT, CLAMP 36.99
PTS-DEX2421JKIT 8 CLAMP SYSTEM-CLAMP,SEAL,HARDWARE,LABELS 421.99
PTS-DEX2422Z2 9 SEAL,FILTER,METAL REINFORCED 107.99
PTS-CX2020DA 10a TOP CLOSURE PLATE -C2020- 62.99
PTS-CX3020DA 10b TOPCLOSURE PLATE-C3020/4020 71.99
PTS-CX5020DA 10c TOP CLOSURE PLATE -C5020- 73.99
PTS-CX3020DA 10d TOPCLOSURE PLATE-C3020/4020 71.99
PTS-CX800Z4 11a AIR TUBE W/SUPPORT 12.99
PTS-CX3000Z3 11b AIR TUBE-C3000 10.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SWIMCLEAR CARTRIDGE
 FILTER (2001 - 2010) CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-CX4000Z3 11c AIR TUBE-C4000 12.99
PTS-CX5000Z3 11d AIR TUBE 14.99
PTS-CX480XRE 12a REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-2020) 83.99
PTS-CX580XRE 12b REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-3020) 95.99
PTS-CX880XRE 12c REPL ELEMENT -C4000/C4020  /C4025 120.99
PTS-CX1280XRE 12e CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 150.99
PTS-CX3000F1B 13 BUTTRESS THREAD INLET 65.99
PTS-CX3020FB 14 OUTLET ELBOW 90.99
PTS-DEX360M 15 O-RING 5.99
PTS-CX3030CKIT 16 TOP MANIFOLD CONVERSION KIT 262.99
PTS-DEX2420ATC 17 FILTER BODY DE2420 W/CLAMP 989.99
PTS-SP1022C 18 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET 2.99
PTS-DEX2420DCKIT 19 DEVG FILTER MTG. STRAP KIT 48.99
PTS-SX220Z2 20 O RING 10.99
PTS-DEX2420F 21 BULKHEAD FITTING 48.99
PTS-DE2400PAK2CS 22 1.5X2 MALE SLIP COUP. 33.99
PTS-DEX2420LA6PAK 23 FILTER LABEL PACK 26.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SWIMCLEAR CARTRIDGE
FILTER ( C100S, C150S, C200SC )
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX271261 1 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 35.99
PTS-CCX1000L 2 TRHD ADAP./PRESSURE GUAGE 2.99
PTS-CXRLV1001 3 AIR RELIEF ASSY W/O'RING 13.99
PTS-CXGAR1001PAK2 4 O-RING KIT (SET OF 2) 2.99
PTS-CCX1000N 5 NUT-ADAPTER, SET OF 2 3.99
PTS-CX100B 6A FILTER HEAD ASSEMBLY  C100S 283.99
PTS-CX150B 6B FILTER HEAD ASSEMBLY  C150S 348.99
PTS-CX200B 6C FILTER HEAD ASSEMBLY C200S 381.99
PTS-CXLRL1001 7 LATCH FOR LOCK RING 11.99
PTS-CXFHR1001 8 O-RING FOR FILTER HEAD 16.99
PTS-CX100XRE 9A CARTRIDGE ELEMENT C100S 170.99
PTS-CX150XRE 9B CARTRIDGE ELEMENT C150S 180.99
PTS-CX200XRE 9C CARTRIDGE ELEMENT C200S 212.99
PTS-CXFDA100 11A FILTER DIFFUSER ASSY C100S 30.99
PTS-CXFDA150 11B FILTER DIFFUSER ASSY C150S 33.99
PTS-CXFDA200 11C FILTER DIFFUSER ASSY C200S 35.99
PTS-SP1022CBLK 12 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET-BLACK 2.99
PTS-SPX3200UNKIT 13 TRISTAR UNION CONN. KIT 57.99
PTS-SPX1500JS UNION END CONNECTOR SOCKET 10.99
PTS-SPX1500JT UNION END CONNECTOR 10.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - SUPER STARCLEAR
C2000 - C5000
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX270861 1 PRESSURE GAUGE-6 O'CLOCK- 37.99
PTS-DEX2400S 2 AIR RELIEF ASSY 52.99
PTS-DEX2400Z3A "O" RING-RELIEF VALVE 14.99
PTS-SX200Z5 3 O RING 3.99
PTS-CX3020DA 8A TOPCLOSURE PLATE-C3020/4020 71.99
PTS-CX3000F1B 9 BUTTRESS THREAD INLET 65.99
PTS-DEX360M 11 O-RING 5.99
PTS-CX800Z4A 12A AUTO AIR RELIEF TUBE       W/SCREEN 12.99
PTS-CX3000Z3 12B AIR TUBE-C3000 10.99
PTS-CX4000Z3 12C AIR TUBE-C4000 12.99
PTS-CX5000Z3 12D AIR TUBE 14.99
PTS-CX480XRE 13A REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-2020) 83.99
PTS-CX580XRE 13B REPLACEMENT ELEMENT(C-3020) 95.99
PTS-CX880XRE 13C REPL ELEMENT -C4000/C4020  /C4025 120.99
PTS-CX1280XRE 13E CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 150.99
PTS-CX1380XRE 13F REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 171.99
PTS-CX3030CKIT 14 TOP MANIFOLD CONVERSION KIT 262.99
PTS-SP1022C 16 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET 2.99
PTS-SX200Z3 17A O RING 6.99
PTS-SX360Z1 17B O RING (S-360) 11.99
PTS-SX200Z4PAK2 19 VALVE O-RING (SET OF 2) 7.99
PTS-SX240F 20 SKT CONNECTOR 20.99
PTS-SX200R 21 LOCKNUT 10.99
PTS-CX3000J1 AIR TUBE SCREEN 15.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - XSTREAM   CC150CAN
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-ECX2709A1 1 PRESSURE GAUGE (BOXED) 30.99
PTS-CCX1000L 2 TRHD ADAP./PRESSURE GUAGE 2.99
PTS-CCX1000V 3 AIR RELIEF ASSYW/NUT&O-RING 12.99
PTS-CCX1000D 4 LOCK RING ASSY W/2 CLIPS 247.99
PTS-CCX1000H 5 SAFETY CLIP - LOCK RING 6.99
PTS-CCX2000C 6A FILTER LID W/LOCK RING     (185-235) 289.99
PTS-CCX1500C 6B FILTER LID W/LOCK RING 478.99
PTS-CCX1000N 7 NUT-ADAPTER, SET OF 2 3.99
PTS-CCX1000RE 8A REPLACEMENT CARTIDGE 163.99
PTS-CCX1500RE 8B REPLACEMENT CARTIDGE 177.99
PTS-CCX1000B 9 FILTER, LOWER BODY 262.99
PTS-SP1480BLK 10 1-1/2 UNION MALE THD -BLACK- 23.99
PTS-SP1022CBLK 13 CYCOLAC PLUG W/GASKET-BLACK 2.99
PTS-CCX1000G 14 BODY "O" RING 22.99
PTS-SPX1500W 15 STRAINER O-RING 5.99
PTS-CCX1000Z5 16 O-RING, SET OF 2 FOR GAUGE ADAPTER/AIR RELIEF 3.99
HAYWARD - CARTRIDGE FILTER PARTS - MICROSTAR-CLEAR
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-CX120AA 1 FILTER HEAD W/VENT VALUE 93.99
PTS-CX120D 2 O RING 19.99
PTS-CX225RE 3 CARTRIDGE ELEMENT 44.99
PTS-CX120B 4 FILTER BODY HOUSING 114.99
PTS-ECX1322A 5B C800-AIR RELIEF VALUE 10.99
PTS-CX250Z15 BY PASS PLUG 1.99
PTS-SPX1485C 6 GASKET 6.99
PTS-SPX1485BPAK 7 UNION ELBOW ASSY PAK 77.99
PTS-S200KT DOME TOOL 17.99
PTS-ECX1108A 8 MOUNTING SCREW W/WASHER 4.99